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Mark Bellamy Parent
James Clarke Trust
Ashleigh Dunn Ex Officio
Richard Gibson Parent
Dave Gorton Trust
Zoe Hinchliffe Trust
Gina Marsland Staff
Paula Michaud Staff
lan Renard Trust
Andie Wilson Trust
1 x Co-opted
Vacancy
Rev Tom Lusty Co-
opted
Paul Whitman Trust
Key
C Co-opted
P Parent
S Staff

KS:Gov/Gen/Rol /Oct18

Date of
Appointment

1.11.17
15.03.17

5.10.17

25.05.18

21.01.19
12.03.16

19.10.17

01.10.16

12.11.18

01.10.16

01.09.16

01.10.16

Date Term of
Office ends

31.10.21
14.03.21

24.05.22
20.01.23
11.03.20

18.10.21

30.09.20

11.11.22

30.09.20

31.08.20

30.09.20

Category
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Position on
Membership

GB/Committee

Co-Chair

Head of
School
N/A

N/A

Pupil
Premium
Governor

Co-Chair

Pupil Support

Standards
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Employee Abbey
Grange CE Academy
N/A
Resigned
Resigned

Relationship
with Staff/

Governors

Children at St Chad’s

Employee of Lightcliffe Academy; father works for MAT Central
services Team

N/A

N/A
Children at St Chad’s
N/A

Assistant Head at St Chad’s

EYFS Lead at St Chad’s; sister is Headteacher at Glenaire Primary
School

Children at St Chad’s

Member of West Park Residents Association

N/A

N/A

N/A



