Name		Ħ	<b>4</b>		_ e	rs -	0
	Appointing Body	Date of Appointment	Date Term of Office ends	Category	Position on GB/Committee Membership	Relevant Business Interests/ Governance Roles in other Educational	Relationship with Staff/ Governors
Mark Dallamy	Darant	1.11.17	31.10.21	Р		N1/A	Children at St Chad's
Mark Bellamy James Clarke	Parent Trust	1.11.17	14.03.21	T	Co-Chair	N/A N/A	Employee of Lightcliffe Academy; father works for MAT Central
James Clarke	Hust	13.03.17	14.03.21	'	CO-Chair	N/A	services Team
Ashleigh Dunn	Ex Offici	o 5.10.17			Head of School	N/A	N/A
Richard Gibson	Parent	25.05.18	24.05.22	Р	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dave Gorton	Trust	21.01.19	20.01.23	Т	N/A	N/A	Children at St Chad's
Zoe Hinchliffe	Trust	12.03.16	11.03.20	С	Pupil	Employee Abbey	N/A
					Premium	Grange CE Academy	
					Governor		
Gina Marsland	Staff	19.10.17	18.10.21	S			Assistant Head at St Chad's
Paula Michaud	Staff	01.10.16	30.09.20	S			EYFS Lead at St Chad's; sister is Headteacher at Glenaire Primary School
Ian Renard	Trust	12.11.18	11.11.22	Т			Children at St Chad's
							Member of West Park Residents Association
Andie Wilson  1 x Co-opted	Trust	01.10.16	30.09.20	С	Co-Chair	N/A	N/A
Vacancy							
Rev Tom Lusty	Co-	01.09.16	31.08.20	С	Pupil Support	Resigned	N/A
	opted						
Paul Whitman	Trust	01.10.16	30.09.20	T	Standards	Resigned	N/A

Key

C Co-opted P Parent S Staff